
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

97 

16 

34 

168 

70 

77 

66 

98 

63 

22 

18 

9 

194 

46 

7 

43 

94 

99 

91 

26 

60 

148 

21 

14 

49 

07 

87 

67 

29 

88 

62 

61 

107 

108 

192 

03 

125 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Name 

Brian Henderson 

Nicholas Bruni 

Chris Ciufo 

Yiannis Tsiounis 

Elivan Goulart 

Travis Wiley 

Charles Mactutus 

Charlie Campbell 

John Hotz 

Matthew Morin 

Lance Bergstein 

Sam Paley 

Nick Leverone 

Domenico Leuci 

Peter Tonelli II 

Matthew Sisson 

Stuart Mcaleer 

John Jodoin 

Matthew Dirks 

Michael Tinis 

Junior Brock 

Frankie Barroso 

Marshall Stocker 

Amy Mills 

Alan Cross 

David Ciufo 

Christian Blevins 

David Nagler 

Matthew Richard 

Anthony Geraci 

Jenson Altzman 

Skip Brock 

Ken Williams 

Jordan Rick Segrini 

Jesse Singer 

Chase McIntyre 

Connor Thomas 

Member_ID 

465061 

421116 

148770_5 

379718 

700 

615414 

545121 

285427 

445857 

516983 

452338 

511508 

200602 

424106 

517245 

629428 

524329 

647074 

608138 

376362 

404150 

626541 

527779 

360169 

261566 

148770_1 

513416 

607726 

618562 

443372 

681712 

378893 

369232 

658195 

483245 

645171 

652671 

Region 

WDC 

WDC 

FLR 

NYR 

NER 

LnSt 

SCR 

MHR 

WDC 

NER 

NYR 

CIN 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NYR 

NYR 

CHI 

Colo 

NYR 

ALA 

FLA 

NER 

NYR 

Atl 

FLR 

Atl 

NYR 

PHL 

NYR 

AZ 

ALA 

NEP 

FLA 

CFR 

NEO 

Colo 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Best Tm 

2:14.920 

2:14.939 

2:15.018 

2:15.082 

2:15.087 

2:15.358 

2:15.393 

2:15.615 

2:16.086 

2:16.273 

2:16.315 

2:16.351 

2:16.373 

2:16.396 

2:16.463 

2:16.467 

2:16.473 

2:16.508 

2:16.516 

2:16.530 

2:16.664 

2:17.385 

2:17.801 

2:17.824 

2:17.899 

2:17.901 

2:18.035 

2:18.062 

2:18.189 

2:18.192 

2:18.209 

2:18.545 

2:19.088 

2:19.336 

2:19.918 

2:20.077 

2:20.574 

In Lap 

6 

6 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

6 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

5 

6 

4 

8 

9 

9 

3 

6 

5 

5 

9 

5 

5 

5 

7 

3 

4 

6 

9 

3 

8 

4 

6 

8 

Hometown 

Fredericksburg VA 

Arlington VA 

Livonia NY 

New York NY 

Shelton CT 

Austin TX 

Columbia SC 

Corry PA 

Sparks Glencoe MD 

North Windham CT 

New York NY 

Fort Mitchell KY 

Mendon MA 

Binghamton NY 

Westborough MA 

Pelham NY 

Monticello NY 

Lake Barrington IL 

Johnstown CO 

East Meadow NY 

Birmingham AL 

Miami Springs FL 

Hanover MA 

Bellevue WA 

Atlanta GA 

Livonia NY 

Douglasville GA 

Chester NY 

Hockessin DE 

Glen Head NY 

Phoenix AZ 

Birmingham AL 

Wyoming PA 

Boca Raton FL 

Miami FL 

Akron OH 

Loveland CO 

Sponsor 

BDL Motorsports/Performance Auto Works 

Nick Bruni Racing/East Street Racing 

Emerson Oil 

Yushino 

KRUGSPEED; SCDA1.com; KESSLER Engineering; SCDA Driver Development 

X-factor Racing; Hoosier; G-Loc 

OPM AUTOSPORTS G-loc brakes Hoosier Tires 

Campbell Trucking/Carbotech 

Hotztuff Racing 

Otr racing United abrasives 

Flatout Motorsports; Lincoln Equities 

Red Team Ventures & Torsion Technologies 

Flatout Motorsports Inc. 

GreaterBingObGyn.com/Recycled Racing 

Westboro Motors 

Rosmar Racing 

Planet Miata 

Michaeltinisracing 

OPM Autosports 

IAG Aero Group 

One Good Pear Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

OPM Autosports 

Emerson Oil Co 

C-Arm Solutions/OPM Autosports 

KRUGSPEED/HackRacing 

KRUGSPEED 

OPM Autosports/Nelson Engine 

MV Motorsport 

Kryderacing 

RoofWorx; Planet Miata 

Make/Model 

2001 Mazda Miata/Gray 

2002 Mazda Miata/Yas Marina Blue 

1999 Mazda Miata/Black 

1999 Mazda Miata/Black 

2000 Mazda Miata/Silver/ Green 

2001 Mazda Miata/Purple/Gray 

2002 Mazda Miata/DarkBlue/Yellow 

2002 Mazda Miata/purple/svr/blk 

1999 Mazda Miata/White 

1999 Mazda Miata/Blue and yellow 

1999 Mazda Miata/Blue/ Black/ Or 

1999 Mazda Miata/BlueBlackOrange 

1999 Mazda Miata/Blue/Black/Oran 

2000 Mazda Miata/Red/Wht/Yel 

2003 Mazda Miata/Blue 

2000 Mazda Miata/Red/Black 

2001 Mazda Miata/Black 

1999 Mazda Spec Miata/ 

1994 Mazda Miata/Blue/Black/Org 

1999 Mazda Miata/Green/white 

2002 Mazda Miata/Blue/White 

2004 Mazda Miata/White 

1999 Mazda Miata (SM)/Blue/White 

2002 Mazda Miata (SM)/Black/Pink/ 

2003 Mazda Miata/White/Grey 

1999 Mazda Miata/White 

1999 Mazda Miata/White and Red 

2002 Mazda Miata/Red 

1996 Mazda Miata/Black 

1999 Mazda miata/SILVER/BLACK 

1999 Mazda Miata/Green 

2001 Mazda Miata/Blue/Yellow 

1996 Mazda Miata/Blue/green 

1999 Mazda Spec miata/Black Red 

2003 Mazda Miata/red white blue 

1999 Mazda Miata/Blue 

1999 Mazda Miata/White/Green 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

No. 

17 

37 

90 

89 

39 

28 

92 

71 

3 

PIC 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

Name 

Whitfield Gregg 

Michael McGahern 

Steve Sturm 

Ken Bouquillon 

David Trinder 

David Henderson 

Cody Connelly 

Brad Williams 

Charles Caikoski 

Member_ID 

360035 

450554 

384453 

339374 

652951 

465063 

504026 

660728 

613061 

Region 

NYR 

LSup 

WDC 

NER 

NYR 

WDC 

NNJ 

WDC 

PHL 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Best Tm 

2:20.599 

2:20.600 

2:21.646 

2:22.616 

2:22.720 

2:23.098 

2:23.772 

2:24.376 

In Lap 

4 

4 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

0 

Hometown 

Bellevue WA 

Ottawa ON 

Mc Lean VA 

Oxford CT 

Locust Valley NY 

Fredericksburg VA 

Washingtonville NY 

Harrisonburg VA 

Lansdale PA 

Sponsor 

Flatout Motorsports 

Meathead/OPM 

Flatout Motorsports 

BDL  Motorsports/ Performance Auto Works 

Village auto works.       Mazda motorsports 

Peak Environmental 

Precision Motorsport Racing 

Make/Model 

1999 Mazda Miata/Black 

1997 Mazda MX5/Blue 

2001 Mazda Miata/Gray 

1999 Mazda Miata/BlueBlackOrange 

1999 Mazda Spec Miata/Orange 

1999 Mazda Miata/White 

1996 Mazda Miata/Black 

1992 Mazda Miata/Red White 

2000 Mazda Miata/Black 

Sorted on best lap time
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Earl Hurlbut, Chief Steward/ Doug Nickel, Series Race Director 
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